
 
 
 

 
2024 PCBIA Board Meetings 

 

 
Last Wednesday of the month at 6:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, January 31 

Wednesday, February 28 

Wednesday, March 27 

Wednesday, April 24 

Wednesday, May 29 

Wednesday, June 26 

Wednesday, August 28 

Wednesday, September 25 

Wednesday, October 30 

Wednesday, November 27 

 


